30¢ APOMOZ MOYZOYPQN 10km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 35-44ETON  Male 135 ANTQNIOX KQXTAKHX 1978 TIA AEXIMO 0:43:43.336
2 2 1 EQX 34 ETON Male 170 ZHYHY 20YAIOX 1998 TAPKO AI'QN AMOXTOAQN 0:48:02.063
3 3 1 45-54 ETON  Male 168 EMMANOYHA XH®OAAXKAANAKHXZ 1975 0:48:56.650
4 4 2 45-54 ETON  Male 122 ANTQNIOZ KAAOTEPAKHX 1975 NOX 0:49:48.150
5 5 3 45-54 ETON  Male 180 IQANNHZ ®OYNTOYAAKHX 1969 XAYX 0:50:39.910
6 6 2 35-44ETON  Male 137 ANTQNHZ AAINAKHZ 1977 0:51:52.063
7 1 4 45-54ETON  Female 184 MAPIANNA XAPTZOYAAKH 1975 MANOS CLUB 0:52:21.490
8 7 2 EQX 34 ETON Male 105 BRYN ROBERTS 1993 0:54:24.780
9 8 3 EQX 34 ETON Male 191 AEYTEPHX KPIAPHZ = 0:56:02.973
10 9 3 35-44ETON  Male 113 2TPATOX BIOAAKHZ 1977 AYKEIO BOYKOAION 0:56:48.550
11 10 4 EQX 34 ETON Male 185 NIKOX XAPTZOYAAKHZ 1989 0:57:01.120
12 11 1 65+ ETQON Male 104 VINCE EARLEY 1955 0:57:08.206
13 12 1 55-64 ETON  Male 106 PAUL ROBERTS 1960 0:57:23.856
14 13 5 EQX 34 ETON Male 164 MANNHX NMEPPAKHX 1991 0:58:15.870
15 14 4 35-44ETON  Male 120 MAPHX ZOYAAKHZ 1983 0:58:56.563
16 2 2 55-64 ETON  Female 102 CAROLYN EARLEY 1958 0:59:40.046
17 15 3 55-64 ETON  Male 130 EMMANOYHA KAHPONOMAKHY 1958 PALEOCHORA TRT 1:00:28.520
18 16 5 35-44ETON  Male 144 MAYAOX AYKOKQXTAX 1983 1:01:33.453
19 17 6 EQY 34 ETON Male 192 OPAXYBOYAOZ AAATZAX > 1:01:33.973
20 18 6 35-44ETON  Male 179 XAPAAAMMNOZ TXIPAKHZ 1983 1:02:26.110
21 19 5 45-54 ETON  Male 131 >MYPIAQN KONTEKAKHX 1967 1:02:40.850
22 20 4 55-64 ETON  Male 158 TAX0% OIKONOMAKHX 1964 SDYX 1:04:56.786
23 21 7 35-44ETON  Male 108 MANQAHX ATTEAAKHX 1979 1:05:05.616
24 22 8 35-44ETON  Male 110 AIONYZIO%Z ANAXTAXOIMOYAOX 1978 1:06:34.750
25 23 5 55-64 ETON  Male 177 MANTEAHZ TPINOAITAKHE 1959 1:06:58.380
26 24 7 EQX 34 ETON Male 193 O0AOPHY KAZZEAAKHX - 1:07:50.300
27 25 6 55-64 ETON  Male 154 HAIALZ MINOYZAKHX 1964 XAYX 1:07:56.606
28 26 8 EQX 34 ETON Male 142 MNAProx AIOY:XAx 1991 1:08:54.943
29 3 9 EQY 34 ETON Female 186 MAPIA XPIXTOAOYAAKH 2006 1:09:21.763
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(07:1 8 Gender BIB Country
EQX 34 ETON Male 119
35-44ETON  Female 143
EQX 34 ETON Male 195
55-64 ETON  Male 101
55-64 ETON  Male 161
55-64 ETON  Male 171
45-54 ETQON  Male 148
EQX 34 ETON Male 187
35-44ETQN  Male 166
55-64 ETON  Male 174
35-44ETQN Male 145
EQX 34 ETON Male 194
45-54 ETON  Male 172
EQX 34 ETON Male 103
45-54 ETON  Male 153
45-54 ETON  Male 138
35-44ETQN  Male 132
35-44ETQON  Female 129
55-64 ETQON  Male 139
45-54 ETON  Male 114
EQX 34 ETON Male 140
EQ> 34 ETON Female 118
35-44ETON Male 182
45-54 ETON  Female 125
EQX 34 ETON Female 167
35-44ETQN Female 169
45-54 ETON  Female 160
35-44 ETQON  Male 150
45-54ETQON  Female 133
EQ> 34 ETON Female 189
45-54 ETON  Male 136
65+ ETQN Male 147

Name

XAPAAAMNOZLZ ZAXAPOITOYAOX

KATEPINA AITOY

OLIVER DESMOND

ROBERT BELL

ATOXTOAOX NAMAAAKHZ
XPHXZTOZXZ X0YAIOX
AHMHTPHZ MAPINAKHX
2TYAIANOX KAAOIEPAKHX
MEQPTIO0X MITZITAKHX
MANNHX TZANAKHX
KONZTANTINOX AYMIEPHX
HAIAZ MAPAXKEYOTTOYAOX
IQANNHX X TAFAKHX

NIKOX APOYMITAKHZ
MIXAAHYE MOYZKOYNTAKHX
AAMITPOZ AAMIPINAKHX
ZMYPOX KOYTXOPINAKHZ
20PIA KIATIA

ANTQONIOZ AANTZAKHX
ANAPEAY BAAYXYHY

MAPIA KAPATZA
>TYAIANNH KAPATZA
AAE=ANAPOZ ®PATKAKHX
KATEPINA KAPATIANNAKH
MAPIA PAGAHAIAOY
MAPIA KOYPBOYAIANAKH
NIZATIAIZH

MANTEAHX MEPAITAKHX
60OMH KOYTXOYKAAKH
AO®POAITH KQXTAKH
NIKOAAOZ KQXTAKHX
1O>H® MANOYZOIANNAKHX

YOB
2009
1977

1957
1961
1964
1976

1981
1957
1980

1976

1974
1968
1981
1977
1963
1974

1980
1971
1989
1977
1967
1980
1973

1970
1950

Club

APOMEQN

KERITIS JUJITSU

KOTINOS MARTEAMNOS RUNNING TEAM

IATPIKOXZ ZYAAOI OZ XANIQN

OPIZONTAZ
OPIZONTA
OPIZONTA
OPIZONTA

2AYX

>AY METAAONHXOX

AL.F.

STAMATISRUNNERS
CHANIA

AN KEPITHX JUJITSU

finish10km

1:09:28.010
1:09:39.140
1:09:45.650
1:09:45.980
1:10:36.046
1:10:36.313
1:10:48.726
1:10:58.316
1:12:23.156
1:12:38.436
1:14:08.003
1:14:26.793
1:15:12.100
1:15:12.910
1:15:59.520
1:15:59.806
1:15:59.840
1:15:59.840
1:16:06.350
1:16:28.413
1:16:51.166
1:16:51.540
1:18:27.923
1:18:39.140
1:19:17.200
1:21:49.976
1:22:22.870
1:23:52.256
1:24:13.323
1:24:28.223
1:24:28.570
1:24:30.563



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (07:1 8 Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club finish10km|
62 13 19 EQ> 34 ETON Female 124 MAPIA KATIOTANNH 2002 1:26:10.910
63 50 20 EQ> 34 ETON Male 111 BANA TZAI' KAPAKH > 1:45:38.190



